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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1791 days
Type Flats /
Apartments Built 2021

PARAMOUNT TOWERS Contemporary designed 13 floor residential tower. The first 3 floors are designated
for car park and the remaining 10 floors are residential units. Each unit with large terrace frontage, excellent
ocean and city views, and top-of-the-line amenities in a very accessible and serene environment. LOCATION
Oniru / Lekki Phase 1 TYPOLOGY & SIZES Studio Apartment - 34sqm 1 B/R Apartment - 60sqm 2 B/R
Apartment - 85sqm 3 B/R Apartment - 114sqm 3 B/R Maisonette - 130sqm 3 B/R Penthouse - 200sqm
RECREATIONAL FACILITIES Green area, reception area, swimming pool, gym, recreational house, elevators,
security, uninterrupted, cafe, restaurants, power, children play area, water treatment/supply, car park lots.
PRICE (OUTRIGHT/INSTALLMENT) Studio Apartment - N49.5M / N56.2M 1 B/R Apartment - N66M / N75M 2
B/R Apartment - N88M/ N100M 3 B/R Apartment - N121M / N137.5M 3 B/R Maisonette - N132M / N150M 3
B/R Penthouse - N253M / N287.5M
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Property Summary

Property ID: P1264581973

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 300000000

Year Built: 2021

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom: 5

Toilets: 5

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : Oniru / Lekki Phase 1, Lekki
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 5 300000000 0

Oniru / Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 4 5 300000000 0Km

Lekki Phase1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 115000000 1.2Km

LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 3 80000000 1.3Km

LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS Features:, Lekki
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 210000000 3.3Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 125000000 100 3.4Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 330000000 100 3.4Km

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 210000000 100 3.4Km

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 400000000 100 3.4Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 180000000 100 3.4Km

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 100 3.4Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 180000000 100 3.4Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 160000000 100 3.4Km

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 3.4Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 170000000 100 3.4Km

lekki, phase 1 lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 4 200000000 100 3.4Km

lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 0 4500000000 12000 3.4Km

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 160000000 100 3.4Km

lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 3 85000000 100 3.4Km

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 115000000 100 3.4Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 3.4Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 400000000 100 3.4Km

lekki phase , Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 185000000 100 3.4Km

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 100 3.4Km

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 280000000 3.4Km

Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 4 160000000 3.4Km

lekki phase1, lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 3 85000000 3.4Km
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LEKKI PHASE 1 ,LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 5 335000000 3.4Km

Lekki phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 5 160000000 3.4Km

phase 1, lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 165000000 100 3.4Km

LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 5 270000000 3.4Km

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 170000000 3.4Km

Lekki phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 4 200000000 3.4Km

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 3.4Km

lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 100 3.4Km

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 90000000 3.4Km

LEKKI PHASE 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 200000000 3.4Km

phase 1,lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 175000000 100 3.4Km

Lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 165000000 3.4Km

Lekki Phase 1 Estate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 5 270000000 4Km

off freedom way ikate Elegunshi , Lekki Phase
1, Lekki, Lagos 0 210000000 4.1Km

Ikate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 140000000 4.7Km

ikate Elegunshi, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 0 700000000 4.9Km

off freedom way Ikate Elegunshi, Lekki Phase
1, Lekki, Lagos 0 210000000 4.9Km

Periwinkle Estate.ikate Elegunshi, Lekki Phase
1, Lekki, Lagos 0 120000000 5Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


